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2023-2024 SJVQG Officers and Committee Chairs 

    

OFFICERS    

President Diana Gardner  978-0706  dianalou93711@gmail.com 

First Vice President Barbara Pearson 392-6683  blpearson52@gmail.com 

Second Vice President & 
Program Chair 

Cathy Lee 317-7045 voiceslee@gmail.com 

Secretary Pamela Alexander 355-5404 pamela@sheKansew.net 

Treasurer Susan Lathrop 288-0622 kshappyquilts@yahoo.com 

    

COMMITTEE CHAIRS    

Block of the Month 
Teresa Orr 
Tracy Newkirk 

240-8104 
457-8779 

teresa.orr@orrenterprises.us 
tracylnewkirk@gmail.com 

Book & Fabric Elena Walthour 593-0273 elenawalthour@gmail.com 

Children’s Projects Sharon Weber 250-6666 webscooper@hotmail.com 

Coffee Chat Joanie Martin 285-6228 imjogg@pacbell.net 

Comfort Quilts & Stash 
Susan Schara 
Beverly Kuykendall 

227-9788 
826-8004 bkuykendall928@gmail.com 

Grant Writer Cathy Armstrong 287-7929 cathleenarmstrong52@gmail.com 

Greeters 
Rosalind Haywood 
Pauline Beaton  

281-4739 
905-3584 

rosalindhaywood7@gmail.com 
mrsborderline@yahoo.com 

Hospitality 
Grace 
Robinson-Whipple 

908-1720 renaissancehouse@att.net 

Membership Shannon Mueller 269-5780 beeladyshannon@yahoo.com 

Newsletter Irene Allen  304-2831 irene.allen81@yahoo.com 

Online Publicity &                   
Social Media 

Carolee Clayton 312-6812 caroleec6376@gmail.com 

Opportunity Quilt Carol Shervem 905-2468 goodapl@yahoo.com 

President's Quilt                       
(2022-2024) 

Diane Sakamoto 930-0441 legalquilter@comcast.net 

Quilt Challenge Joanie Martin 285-6228 imjogg@pacbell.net 

Quilt Show 2024 
Joanie Martin 
Nancy Christian 

285-6228 
203-0188 

imjogg@pacbell.net 
nancythequilter@aol.com 

Retreats Marianne Jones 241-9252 nonnaleo@gmail.com 

Studio Tour 2023 Teresa Orr 240-8104 teresa.orr@orrenterprises.us  

Sunshine Beverly Kuykendall 826-8004 bkuykendall928@gmail.com 

Trip Coordinator Cathy Lee 317-7045 voiceslee@gmail.com 

Website Carolee Clayton 312-6812 caroleec6376@gmail.com 
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